F
U
R
N
A
C
E
BROPG95ESAA

5  |	 BROPG95ESAA
	 Condensing Gas Furnace
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
FURNACE COMPONENTS
Product
Family
All
products
start with
BRO
Product
G = Gas
Furnace
Base Effy.
80 = 80% AFUE
92 = 92% AFUE
95 = 95% AFUE
96 = 96% AFUE
97 = 97% AFUE
98 = 98% AFUE
Motor
C = Comm.
Variable-Speed
Constant Airflow
(VCA) ECM
E = Fixed-Speeds
Constant Torque
(FCT) ECM
V = Variable-
Speed Constant
Torque (VCT)
ECM
Heating
Stages
M =
Modulating
S = Single
Stage
T = Two-
Stage
NOx
Level
A =
Standard
L = Low
NOx
U = Ultra
Low NOx
Major
Series
A
B
C
Cooling
Capacity
24 - 800 CFM
30 - 1000 CFM
36 - 1200 CFM
42 - 1400 CFM
48 - 1600 CFM
54 - 1800 CFM
60 - 2000 CFM
66 - 2200 CFM
Heating
Input (BTU/h)
026 = 26,000
040 = 40,000
060 = 60,000
080 = 80,000
Width
A = 14.2”
B = 17.5”
C = 21.0”